
Special Products Calendar 2019
Publication Publication Date(s) Commit by

TOP
WORKPLACES

Sun, Jan 13
Sun, June 16

Fri, Dec 7, ‘18
Fri, May 24

CAMP GUIDE Sat, Jan 19 
Sat, Mar 2

Fri, Jan 11
Fri, Feb 22

THE 
GOOD LIFE

Wed, Feb 20
Wed, May 1

Wed, July 24
Wed, Oct 16

Fri, Feb 1
Fri, April 12
Fri, July 5

Fri, Sept 27

GOLDEN
GAVEL

Sun, Mar 3
Bid Mar 3–11
Sun, Sept 15

Bid Sept 15–23

Fri, Feb 1 print
Fri, Feb 22 online
Fri, Aug 16 print
Fri, Sept 6 online

MN EXPLORER
Sun, Mar 17
Sun, Aug 25
Sun, Nov 17

Fri, Feb 8
Fri, July 12
Fri, Oct 4

FINAL FOUR 
ESSENTIAL GUIDE Thur, April 4 Fri, Mar 15

SUMMER FUN Sun, May 19 Fri, Apr 26

STATE FAIR
GUIDE Sun, Aug 18 Wed, July 26

FALL ARTS
PREVIEW Sun, Sept 15 Fri, Sept 6

COLLEGE
FAIR GUIDE

Sun, Sept 22
Fair Oct 2–3 Fri, Aug 30

Publication dates and deadlines subject to change.
Revised 12–3–2018

Advertise today by calling 612-673-7009.
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Special Products Calendar  2019
Publication Publication Date(s) Commit by

GIVING BACK Wed, Nov 6 Fri, Oct 18

WASHINGTON POST  
NATIONAL WEEKLY Sundays Thursdays of  

prior week

STAR TRIBUNE  
MAGAZINE

Sun, Mar 24
Sun, June 9

Sun, Sept 22
Sun, Nov 24

Wed, Feb 6
Wed, April 24
Wed, Aug 7
Wed, Oct 9

Publication dates and deadlines subject to change.
Revised 12–3–2018

Advertise today by calling 612-673-7009.
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